
Round 2 

GT 1

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

133 John De Veth GT1 qual 15 2 67 1 75 DNF 0 157

91 Glenn Smith GT1 qual 15 1 75 2 67 DNF 0 157

40 Brady Wild GT1 qual 15 3 60 4 54 DNF 0 129

178 Grant Brennan GT1 DNF 0 4 54 3 60 DNF 0 114

14 Ryan Jarmey GT1 qual 15 5 49 5 49 DNF 0 113

7 Cameron Jones GT1 qual 15 6 45 DNF 0 DNF 0 60

155 Simon Barry GT1 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

GT2

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

84 Kerry Jones GT2 qual 15 1 75 5 49 DNF 0 139

104 Steven Wallace GT2 qual 15 10 33 1 75 DNF 0 123

780 Sean Kirkpatrick GT2 qual 15 3 60 6 45 DNF 0 120

15 Hayden Gare GT2 qual 15 6 45 4 54 DNF 0 114

48 Nick Jones GT2 qual 15 4 54 7 42 DNF 0 111

174 Brendan McGovern GT2 qual 15 9 36 3 60 DNF 0 111

32 Steve Goodare GT2 qual 15 13 26 2 67 DNF 0 108

28 Waka Nathan Harris GT2 qual 15 7 42 11 30 DNF 0 87

141 Antony Te Rito GT2 qual 0 5 49 9 36 DNF 0 85

9 Brad Jesson GT2 qual 15 2 67 DNF 0 DNF 0 82

777 Brent Thurlow GT2 qual 15 11 30 13 26 DNF 0 71

570 Matt Dallimore GT2 qual 15 14 24 12 28 DNF 0 67

18 Anton Bryant GT2 qual 15 15 22 14 24 DNF 0 61

35 Nathan Strachan GT2 qual 15 8 39 DNF 0 DNF 0 54

20 Justin King GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 8 39 DNF 0 54

134 Keith Wallace GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 10 33 DNF 0 48

36 James Annabell GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 15 22 DNF 0 37

431 Reece Hendl-Cox GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

180A Aidan Robson GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

53A Lewis Frayne GT2 GT2 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0

GT 3

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

19 Logan Childs GT3 qual 15 1 75 6 45 DNF 0 135

231 Benjamin Goebel GT3 qual 15 3 60 3 60 DNF 0 135

123 Jeff Sharp GT3 qual 15 2 67 7 42 DNF 0 124

66 Dion Walker GT3 qual 15 7 42 2 67 DNF 0 124

747 Todd Prujean GT3 qual 15 4 54 4 54 DNF 0 123

96 Nathan Grammer GT3 qual 15 13 26 1 75 DNF 0 116

147 Louis Kuriger GT3 qual 15 5 49 5 49 DNF 0 113

30 Darryl Palmer GT3 qual 15 11 30 10 33 DNF 0 78

721 Zak Short GT3 qual 15 12 28 11 30 DNF 0 73

840 Tania Jones GT3 qual 0 15 22 8 39 DNF 0 61

999 Travis Moore GT3 qual 15 6 45 DNF 0 DNF 0 60

22 Reece Jones GT3 qual 15 8 39 DNF 0 DNF 0 54

11 Wayne Bryant GT3 qual 15 9 36 DNF 0 DNF 0 51

180 Stephen Lockie GT3 qual 15 14 24 DNF 0 DNF 0 39

53 Lewis Frayne GT3 GT3 DNF 0 DNF 0 9 36 DNF 0 36

6 Darcy Conder GT3 qual 0 10 33 DNF 0 DNF 0 33

78 Kruz Scott GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

182 Matt Henney GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

97 Daniel Carter GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

50 Anthony Christiansen GT3 qual 15 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 15

GT 4

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

3 Wayne Conder GT4 qual 15 3 60 2 67 DNF 0 142

168 Aston Walker GT4 qual 15 8 39 1 75 DNF 0 129

43 Ben Van Der Werff GT4 qual 15 1 75 9 36 DNF 0 126

41 Shaun Gregory GT4 qual 15 5 49 3 60 DNF 0 124

56 Scott Mills GT4 qual 15 2 67 10 33 DNF 0 115

82 Brian Hamilton GT4 qual 15 4 54 6 45 DNF 0 114

75 Stephen Hamilton GT4 qual 15 9 36 4 54 DNF 0 105

74 Khan Robertson GT4 qual 15 10 33 5 49 DNF 0 97

350 Cheol Su GT4 qual 15 6 45 11 30 DNF 0 90

71 Mitch Vye GT4 qual 15 DNF 0 8 39 DNF 0 54


